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Happa

our services

Following are the starting estimated prices,
Prices may vary according to scope of work.

Branding

Name Suggestion
Logo Design
Brand Tagline
Packaging Designs

Stationery Design

Name Card

Letterhead

Envelopes

Folders

Advertisement
Advertisement campaign
Strategy Outdoor

Call To Action (Tagline) Website Banners
Print Collaterals Social Media Posts
Newsletter Email Campaign

www.happastudios.com info@happastudios.com

USD
180

/750
180

500

200

5.000
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outdoor Campaign

Banner Design
Billboard Design
Standee Design
Poster Design

wayfinding

Mapping
Moodboard

Types of Signages
Guest Journey
Design

PhO'fogrOphy per image

Product shoot
E-commerce shoot
Lifestyle shoot

Animations
2D Aﬂ | matIOﬂ (Ten Seconds)

(Thirty Seconds)

Event Branding

www.happastudios.com info@happastudios.com
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USD
225
250
250
180

3.000

50
40
100

330
900

4,000
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Product Renders er renden) USD
300

Presentation

Corporate Presentation 2,000
Print AdCIpTS (Per Application) 100
Print Media

Newsletter 200
Catalogue 2,000
Flyer 150
Manual

Mini Brand Manual 3,000
Brand Manual 5,000
wallgraphics 800
Copywriting rer job 150

"Job order will be made after 70% non-refundable payment is received
“Final artworks will be shared once full payment is cleared

"All payments are to be made out to Happa Studios NTN: 3171378-5
"All Costs are exclusive of GST
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“Have questions?
Ask using our Q&A
or simply call us.

T: 0321 4068005

www.happastudios.com info@happastudios.com
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